
  

Grimmway Academy Arvin Staff Contact Information 
 
 

Hurshel Williams Principal hwilliam@grimmwayschools.org 

 Zulema Ela Vice Principal of Academics zela@grimmwayschools.org 

   

Yuri Perez Intervention Coordinator yperez@grimmwayschools.org   
 

Georgeann Chavez Instructional Coach gchavez@grimmwayschools.org  

Sarah Peterson Instructional Coach speterson@grimmwayschools.org   
 

Jobe Espinoza Teacher  jespinoza@grimmwayschools.org  

Jessica Pena Teacher julloa@grimmwayschools.org 

Kara Schulte Teacher kschulte@grimmwayschools.org 

Melanie Evans Teacher mevans@grimmwayschools.org  

Katie Clark Teacher kclark@grimmwayschools.org 

Juan Garcia Sanchez Teacher jgarciasanchez@grimmwayschools.org  

Jackie Aceves Teacher jaceves@grimmwayschools.org  

Dule Klawitter Teacher dklawitter@grimmwayschools.org  

Kayla Eller Teacher keller@grimmwayschools.org 
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Jonathan Wilson Teacher jwilson@grimmwayschools.org  

Oscar Maradiaga Teacher omaradiaga@grimmwayschools.org  

Eduardo Sandoval Teacher esandoval@grimmwayschools.org  

Carolina Zavala Teacher czavala@grimmwayschools.org  

Esther Serrato Teacher eserrato@grimmwayschools.org  

Christina Garcia Teacher cgarcia@grimmwayschools.org  

Adriana Flores Teacher in Training aflores@grimmwayschools.org  

Monica Torres Teacher mtorres@grimmwayschools.org  

Samantha Sampson Teacher ssampson@grimmwayschools.org 

Ashley Morrow Teacher adorado@grimmwayschools.org  

Melinda Kirk Teacher mkirk@grimmwayschools.org  

Blanca Barajas Teacher bbarajas@grimmwayschools.org 

Robert Fierro Teacher Rfierro@grimmwayschools.org 

Caitlin Ferguson Teacher cferguson@grimmwayschools.org 

Manuel Miranda Teacher mmiranda@grimmwayschools.org 

Clay Davis Teacher cdavis@grimmwayschools.org 

Blanca Rodriguez Teacher Brodriguez@grimmwayschools.org  
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Stephanie Thornton-Arias Teacher sthornton@grimmwayschools.org 

Callie Hargis Teacher hargis@grimmwayschools.org 

Julia Turner Teacher jturner@grimmwayschools.org  

Ruth Verduzco Teacher rverduzco@grimmwayschools.org  

Katherine Dias Teacher kdias@grimmwayschools.org  

Steven Ybarra Teacher sybarra@grimmwayschools.org 

Carmen Dias Music Teacher cdias@grimmwayschools.org 

Claudia Melendrez Art Teacher cmelendrez@grimmwayschools.org 

Trevor Leonard Elementary Physical Education tleonard@grimmwayschoools.org 

Javier Devora 
 

Middle School Physical Education 
 

 jdevora@grimmwayschools.org  
 

Jorge Herrera Special Education Teacher jherrera@grimmwayschools.org 

Yessica Garcia Special Education Teacher ygarcia@grimmwayschoools.org 

Estephany Garcia Special Education Teacher egarcia@grimmwayschools.org 

Nitasha Sharma Speech Pathologist nsharma@grimmwayschools.org 

Alicia Garcia Schools Psychologist  agarcia@grimmwayschools.org  

Maria Moreno School Counselor mmoreno@grimmwayschools.org 

Jessica Gil Administrative Assistant jgil@grimmwayschoools.org 
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Sean Cartney Executive Chef scartnery@grimmwayschoools.org 

Jackie Garcia Accounting Clerk jgarcia@grimmwayschoools.org 

Berenice Parra Attendance/ Enrollment Clerk bparra@grimmwayschoools.org 

Beatriz Garcia After School Coordinator bgarcia@grimmwayschools.org 

Karmen Molina School Nurse kmolina@grimmwayschoools.org 

Jorge Jimenez Facilities Manager jjimenez@grimmwayschools.org 
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